

S.C. 03 (01) 17 (CIS Reg. no. 34 / 20)
CNR No. WBBK07-000084-2020
Present : Sri Sandip Kr. Kundu (J.O. Code WB00988)

Order no. 16 dated 25.03.21

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person.
Accused persons (23) on C/B are absent without step.
Ld. PP in-charge takes no step.
Surety is directed to produce the accused persons on the next date fixed.
To 04.06.21 for production of accused persons by surety and consideration of
charge.
Inform.

Dictated & Corrected by me
Sd/- S. K. Kundu

Asstt. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur

Sd/- S. K. Kundu

Asstt. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur