

S.C. 03(01)2017 (Reg. No. 34 of 2020)
Present : Smt. Jyotsna Roy (J. O. Code WB00933)

Order no. 32 Dated 29.09.23

Record is put up today as 28.09.23 has been declared holiday as per
Order no.165 dated 26.09.23 of the Ld. District Judge, Bankura.

Record was fixed for E/R of W/A,appearance of accused and consideration
charge.

No adverse order is passed.

Let the case is adjourned today.

Fixing 07.02.2024 for E/R of W/A,appearance of accused and consideration
charge.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Asstt. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Asstt. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur