

SC 03 (01)2017 (34/2020)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.
Ld. Astd. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order No 39 dt. 10.11.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and charge and DR.

Out of (18) acd persons (16) acd persons are absent by petn which is considered and allowed.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

To 09.03.2026 for appearance and charge and DR pertaining to the death of acd **namely Sayim Khan S/O Amir Ali, and acd Monirujaman Sk, SO Abdus Sattar of Vill -Ulai, Sonamukhi PS.**

Issue reminder accordingly. DA to comply.

Dictated & corrected

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur